Nova Cup Sazava

2017-06-17 Sazava
Minizaci 2

start ~ 10:45:00 | 2008 - 2009 | prihlaseno: 19

kategorie
kluci 638
kluci 664
holky 667
holky 669
kluci 636
holky 607
holky 710
holky 708
kluci 609
holky 634
kluci 661
kluci 624
Kluci 610
kluci 662
kluci 622
holky 615
holky 709
Kluci 645
kluci 644
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BERAN VOJTECH
BERNATH JAKUB
CECHOVA NELA
FORTELNA ELLA
HOFMILER MICHAL
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRENKOVA HANA
KRENKOVA TEREZA
KUNC TOMAS
LUBASOVA ANETA
MACEK VACLAV
NEMNAN MAREK
PAVELEK TOM
PLATONOV BORIS
RANGULA JONAS
SKUCKOVA KLAUDIE
SENDYLKOVA ANNA
SVARC JAKUB

SVEC MILAN

2024-04-28 22:46:30 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LEDECKO

SAZAVA

SAZAVA

MM AUTO MTB TEAM
CERVENY HRADEK
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

PRAHA

PRAHA

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CHOTYSANY

SAZAVA

EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLIN
SC CALABRONE

KUTNA HORA

SAZAVA
LIVINGROOMWORKOUT.EU
SAZAVA

SAZAVA

SAZAVA

start list

rocnik
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
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